
Clamp ID Range
25 - 40mm

[0.984in - 1.575in]
[1" - 1.9/16"]

 25.60mm
1.008in

 

 0.70mm
0.028in

 

14.00
0.551
MAX

9.00mm
0.354in
[3/8"]

1ISSUE NUMBER:

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SKU/
PART NUMBER:

THIS DRAWING IS FOR 
REFERENCE ONLY

Band & Housing: Stainless Steel AISI 430
Screw: Stainless Steel DIN AISI 304 CU

ASFA-L-25-W3-BK
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Mikalor ASFA-L W3 Worm 
Drive Clamp Black

SCALE: 1:1
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